Jason Barnett

Operating Back Flow License

Town of Ashland City
Public Works/Utilities
233 Tn Waltz Parkway, Suite 103
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Agreement for Service

This document shall serve as an agreement between Jason Barnett, operating Back Flow license and The Town of Ashland City Owner for overseeing of proper procedures required by Tennessee Department Environmental of Conservation. This agreement terms and conditions: Begin July 17, 2024, we will pay Jason Barnett \$50.00 per week for the use of his license until we can hire someone or send someone to obtain the license.

	_	
Jason Barnett		Mayor JT Smith